2017 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV

Race Date
August 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Martino Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 7:26.99
1 3271 Dominick Braico 2 2 7:16.53 7:16.53 0:00.00
2 3291 Jack Starklauf 4 6 7:18.34 14:34.87 0:01.81
3 3282 Connor Lebeau 10 16 7:27.30 22:02.17 0:10.77
4 3289 Nolan Sams 11 27 7:27.52 29:29.69 0:10.99
5 3284 Evan Luming 29 56 7:45.27 37:14.96 0:28.74
6 3277 Braden Hoff More Than 5 7:48.58 45:03.54 0:32.05
7 3292 Jamison Stockrahm More Than 5 8:09.65 53:13.19 0:53.12
8 3278 Evan Jensen More Than 5 8:10.44 1:01:23.63 0:53.91
9 3274 Kyle Friedl More Than 5 8:25.89 1:09:49.52 1:09.36
10 3288 Jack Paoletti More Than 5 8:31.98 1:18:21.50 1:15.45
11 3279 Phillip Juarez More Than 5 8:49.55 1:27:11.05 1:33.02
12 3286 Conor Meehan More Than 5 8:52.47 1:36:03.52 1:35.94
13 3287 Aidan Ogrady More Than 5 8:53.52 1:44:57.04 1:36.99
14 3275 Jack Galminas More Than 5 8:55.26 1:53:52.30 1:38.73
15 3281 Oliver Lach More Than 5 9:05.25 2:02:57.55 1:48.72
Team - Oak Prairie Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):59 Average Time: 7:26.63
1 3409 Daniel Szkodon 1 1 7:14.21 7:14.21 0:00.00
2 3390 Tim Bennett 6 7 7:23.16 14:37.37 0:08.95
3 3397 Braeden Goebbert 7 14 7:23.41 22:00.78 0:09.20
4 3398 Matthew Haboda 22 36 7:36.19 29:36.97 0:21.98
5 3411 Dylan Vilcek 23 59 7:36.19 37:13.16 0:21.98
6 3396 Jaxon Gauthier More Than 5 7:50.21 45:03.37 0:36.00
7 3393 Caleb Brownlee More Than 5 8:02.11 53:05.48 0:47.90
8 3395 Ben Fluder More Than 5 8:12.81 1:01:18.29 0:58.60
9 3403 Anthony Rivera More Than 5 8:22.30 1:09:40.59 1:08.09
10 3394 Steve Finlon More Than 5 8:31.21 1:18:11.80 1:17.00
11 3402 Ben Murdoch More Than 5 8:35.60 1:26:47.40 1:21.39
12 3407 Zach Stricklin More Than 5 8:38.70 1:35:26.10 1:24.49
13 3391 Ryan Bentivenga More Than 5 8:49.44 1:44:15.54 1:35.23
14 3405 Max Siergiej More Than 5 8:59.16 1:53:14.70 1:44.95
15 3401 Thomas Misiurewicz More Than 5 9:09.70 2:02:24.40 1:55.49
Team - MINOOKA Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):76 Average Time: 7:31.47
1 3329 Noah Munson 8 8 7:25.77 7:25.77 0:00.00
2 3316 Brett Bell 9 17 7:25.79 14:51.56 0:00.02
3 3326 Jaylen Meyers 15 32 7:31.73 22:23.29 0:05.96
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Race Date
August 30, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - MINOOKA
Team Score (places):76

3319 Robert Hajduk
3331 Nick Paugys
3318 Cam Cernetich
3335 Connor Warren
3321 Jack Igric

3317 Mason Boles
10 3332 Hunter Ratliff
11 3323 Cole Kics

12 3334 Easton Toso
13 3322 Jaytin Jennings
14 3325 Evan Lundeen
15 3336 Evan Wilson
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Team - Manhattan Demons
Team Score (places):79

3231 Jackson Cogan
3243 Clayton Noland
3235 Aaron Kozlowicz
3244 Adam Pearse
3232 Braden Erwin
3236 Gunnar Krause
3237 Matthew Lee
3247 Spencer Thompson
3242 Johnny Martin
3229 Joshua Boswell
3240 Nate Lunde
3228 Jack Allen

3246 Jacob Stachyra
3239 Luke Lunde
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Team - Parker Junior High
Team Score (places):96

3447 Joshua Moore
3450 Michael Shelley
3452  Eric Steiner

3451 Trip Shonkwiler
3436 Mathias Douglas
3441 Dane lvancevic
3439 John Hockenberry
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2017 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 7:31.47
18 50 7:34.52 29:57.81 0:08.75
26 76 7:39.53 37:37.34 0:13.76
More Than 5 7:40.31 45:17.65 0:14.54
More Than 5 7:47.77 53:05.42 0:22.00
More Than 5 7:51.33 1:00:56.75 0:25.56
More Than 5 7:52.42 1:08:49.17 0:26.65
More Than 5 7:59.27 1:16:48.44 0:33.50
More Than 5 8:06.41 1:24:54.85 0:40.64
More Than 5 8:08.22 1:33:03.07 0:42.45
More Than 5 8:08.41 1:41:11.48 0:42.64
More Than 5 8:18.36 1:49:29.84 0:52.59
More Than 5 8:31.36 1:58:01.20 1:05.59
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 7:30.92
5 5 7:18.94 7:18.94 0:00.00
12 17 7:28.48 14:47.42 0:09.54
16 33 7:32.54 22:19.96 0:13.60
21 54 7:35.18 29:55.14 0:16.24
25 79 7:39.44 37:34.58 0:20.50
More Than 5 7:53.44 45:28.02 0:34.50
More Than 5 7:57.49 53:25.51 0:38.55
More Than 5 8:02.52 1:01:28.03 0:43.58
More Than 5 8:02.93 1:09:30.96 0:43.99
More Than 5 8:18.77 1:17:49.73 0:59.83
More Than 5 8:33.62 1:26:23.35 1:14.68
More Than 5 9:2451 1:35:47.86 2:05.57
More Than 5 10:04.99 1:45:52.85 2:46.05
More Than 5 10:27.50 1:56:20.35 3:08.56
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:36.60
3 3 7:18.28 7:18.28 0:00.00
13 16 7:30.55 14:48.83 0:12.27
19 35 7:35.00 22:23.83 0:16.72
28 63 7:43.32 30:07.15 0:25.04
33 96 7:55.87 38:03.02 0:37.59
More Than 5 7:56.27 45:59.29 0:37.99
More Than 5 7:56.70 53:55.99 0:38.42
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Race Date
August 30, 2017

Team - Parker Junior High

8
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Bib No

2017 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV

Name

Team Score (places):96

3438
3442
3448
3443
3444
3453
3445
3446

Randall Gray

Evan Jackson
Tyler Moore

Eric Johnson

John Lampley

Luke Van Voorhees
David Martinez
Mickey McGrory

Team - Liberty Jr High
Team Score (places):156
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3199
3207
3197
3205
3202
3196
3198
3195
3193
3200
3191
3210
3190

Noah Nawracaj
Ryan Willis
Brian Matton
Ryan Stiglic
Sam Ronspies
Jack Lennon
Max Mueller
Noah James
Jake Gryga
Mason Pacyga
Nolan Dynia
Colin Woltman
Ben Applegate

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):164
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3135
3122
3120
3129
3125
3137
3134
3119
3118
3136
3128
3131

Will Pangallo
Colin Crean

Niall Canny
Bobby Hahn
Teagan Feigenwinter
Manuel Tsoukatos
Dan O'Connor
Frankie Barrios
Kyle Arnold

Liam Shannon
Lincoln Haberkorn
Colin Jungles

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:36.60
More Than 5 7:56.89 1:01:52.88 0:38.61
More Than 5 7:59.27 1:09:52.15 0:40.99
More Than 5 8:03.77 1:17:55.92 0:45.49
More Than 5 8:11.68 1:26:07.60 0:53.40
More Than 5 8:11.77 1:34:19.37 0:53.49
More Than 5 8:12.27 1:42:31.64 0:53.99
More Than 5 8:32.52 1:51:04.16 1:14.24
More Than 5 8:33.21 1:59:37.37 1:14.93
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 7:49.77
17 17 7:33.52 7:33.52 0:00.00
24 41 7:36.52 15:10.04 0:03.00
31 72 7:50.29 23:00.33 0:16.77
38 110 8:00.27 31:00.60 0:26.75
46 156 8:08.26 39:08.86 0:34.74
More Than 5 8:21.41 47:30.27 0:47.89
More Than 5 8:28.27 55:58.54 0:54.75
More Than 5 8:29.13 1:04:27.67 0:55.61
More Than 5 8:34.26 1:13:01.93 1:00.74
More Than 5 8:36.19 1:21:38.12 1:02.67
More Than 5 8:43.95 1:30:22.07 1:10.43
More Than 5 8:49.64 1:39:11.71 1:16.12
More Than 5 8:58.98 1:48:10.69 1:25.46
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 7:52.76
14 14 7:31.28 7:31.28 0:00.00
30 44 7:45.53 15:16.81 0:14.25
32 76 7:52.19 23:09.00 0:20.91
41 117 8:05.27 31:14.27 0:33.99
47 164 8:09.52 39:23.79 0:38.24
More Than 5 8:15.93 47:39.72 0:44.65
More Than 5 8:16.52 55:56.24 0:45.24
More Than 5 8:18.15 1:04:14.39 0:46.87
More Than 5 8:27.10 1:12:41.49 0:55.82
More Than 5 8:27.92 1:21:09.41 0:56.64
More Than 5 8:33.50 1:29:42.91 1:02.22
More Than 5 8:45.55 1:38:28.46 1:14.27
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Race Date
August 30, 2017

Bib No

2017 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):164

13 3130 Jack Hughes

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):190
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3162
3160
3159
3154
3158
3164
3156

Ryan Pavelka
Robby Meyers
Owen Likins
Chris Adamski
Nathan Landig
Will Reiniche
Quinn Dosen

Team - Mokena
Team Score (places):205
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3349
3356
3362
3361
3352
3354
3348
3367
3346
3353
3358
3365
3350

Vincent Demma
Braden Meyer
Sam Simone
Zach Paris

Luke Galka
Michael Joyce
Dylan Currier
Zachary Wolfe
Carson Burriss
Alexander Huscher
Zach Oostema
Ethan Ushijima
Tommy Destefano

Boys
Boy's JV

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Grade

Overall
Place

Team - Summit Hill Junior High
Team Score (places):231
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3485
3493
3482
3484
3496
3499
3478
3480

Isaac Gaytan
Michael Sales
Nick DiBenedetto
Miguel Garcia
Jace Strysky
Salem Zayed
Chester Bumaa
Kevin Chomiak

More Than 5

27

37

39

43

44
More Than 5
More Than 5

20

36

45

49

55
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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40

42

48

50

51
More Than 5
More Than 5
More Than 5

Cumulative
Place

27
64
103
146
190

20
56
101
150
205

40
82
130
180
231

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 7:52.76

9:06.54

Finish Position- 8

1:47:35.00

1:35.26

Average Time: 7:58.53

7:40.61
7:58.28
8:00.94
8:06.20
8:06.61
8:09.24
8:25.80

Finish Position- 9

7:40.61
15:38.89
23:39.83
31:46.03
39:52.64
48:01.88
56:27.68

0:00.00
0:17.67
0:20.33
0:25.59
0:26.00
0:28.63
0:45.19

Average Time: 8:03.71

7:35.18
7:58.27
8:06.77
8:14.70
8:23.65
8:25.69
8:30.52
9:01.23
9:02.41
9:39.51
11:26.20
11:44.75
12:54.70

Finish Position - 10

7:35.18
15:33.45
23:40.22
31:54.92
40:18.57
48:44.26
57:14.78

1:06:16.01
1:15:18.42
1:24:57.93
1:36:24.13
1:48:08.88
2:01.03.58

0:00.00
0:23.09
0:31.59
0:39.52
0:48.47
0:50.51
0:55.34
1:26.05
1:27.23
2:04.33
3:51.02
4:09.57
5:19.52

Average Time: 8:10.51

8:02.27
8:05.77
8:12.68
8:15.53
8:16.32
8:31.16
8:36.21
8:39.45

8:02.27
16:08.04
24:20.72
32:36.25
40:52.57
49:23.73
57:59.94

1:06:39.39

0:00.00
0:03.50
0:10.41
0:13.26
0:14.05
0:28.89
0:33.94
0:37.18
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Race Date
August 30, 2017

Team - Summit Hill Junior High

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Bib No

2017 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV

Name

Team Score (places):231

3497
3483
3495
3488
3487
3491
3486

Jimmy Valleyfield
Aiden Eaheart
Ben Schwarz
Tizoc Landeros
Edward Konow
Aidan Nilsson
Cory Hansen

Team - Grissom
Team Score (places):257
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3079
3083
3074
3087
3093
3081
3080
3094
3082
3092
3089
3086
3075
3091
3084

Jimmy Crosse
Ethan Flores

Mo Abuseini

Jake Keating
Noah Tuuk

Evan Dickinson
Josh Danca
Nathan Yedwofski
Jake Duffy
Michael Teneyuque
Ben Morrey

Jake Kearney
John Alexander
Matt Rickey

Zach Gordon

Team - Beecher
Team Score (places):266
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3013
3020
3016
3021
3025
3015
3012
3018

Jack Flora

Ethan Rapacz
Jared Jennings
Austin Snell
Joey Wardingley
Josiah Imig
Gabe Delgado
Ethan Palmisano

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 8:10.51
More Than 5 9:01.51 1:15:40.90 0:59.24
More Than 5 9:04.24 1:24:45.14 1:01.97
More Than 5 9:05.65 1:33:50.79 1:03.38
More Than 5 9:06.56 1:42:57.35 1:04.29
More Than 5 9:13.51 1:52:10.86 1:11.24
More Than 5 9:43.76 2:01:54.62 1:41.49
More Than 5 10:46.18 2:12:40.80 2:43.91
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 8:26.22
34 34 7:56.23 7:56.23 0:00.00
52 86 8:17.76 16:13.99 0:21.53
54 140 8:22.84 24:36.83 0:26.61
58 198 8:46.28 33:23.11 0:50.05
59 257 8:47.99 42:11.10 0:51.76
More Than 5 8:53.19 51:04.29 0:56.96
More Than 5 9:00.51 1:00:04.80 1:04.28
More Than 5 9:06.66 1:09:11.46 1:10.43
More Than 5 9:06.76 1:18:18.22 1:10.53
More Than 5 9:09.50 1:27:27.72 1:13.27
More Than 5 9:22.10 1:36:49.82 1:25.87
More Than 5 9:22.71 1:46:12.53 1:26.48
More Than 5 9:22.91 1:55:35.44 1:26.68
More Than 5 9:43.22 2:05:18.66 1:46.99
More Than 5 10:03.52 2:15:22.18 2:07.29
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 8:34.58
35 35 7:56.77 7:56.77 0:00.00
53 88 8:19.17 16:15.94 0:22.40
57 145 8:45.52 25:01.46 0:48.75
60 205 8:48.19 33:49.65 0:51.42
61 266 9:03.23 42:52.88 1:06.46
More Than 5 9:30.41 52:23.29 1:33.64
More Than 5 9:4451 1:02:07.80 1:47.74
More Than 5 11:18.11 1:13:25.91 3:21.34
5 08/30/2017 06:29:29



2017 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV

Race Date
August 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Columbia Central Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):310 Average Time: 9:15.51
1 3046 Tray'von Roberts 56 56 8:42.94 8:42.94 0:00.00
2 3042 Josiah Jackson 62 118 9:03.62 17:46.56 0:20.68
3 3034 David Crittle 63 181 9:04.80 26:51.36 0:21.86
4 3038 lan Bruce-Muhammad 64 245 9:11.27 36:02.63 0:28.33
5 3041 Daveon Hankerson 65 310 10:14.91 46:17.54 1:31.97
6 3049 Lawrence Veal More Than 5 12:14.74 58:32.28 3:31.80
7 3040 Nathan Delhorno More Than 5 12:20.33 1:10:52.61 3:37.39
8 3039 Destinn Dawson More Than 5 12:29.21 1:23:21.82 3:46.27
9 3047 Michael Scott More Than 5 13:05.87 1:36:27.69 4:22.93
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